## SPONSORSHIP PLEDGE FORM

SPONSORSHIP INFORMATION



Thank you for your commitment to sponsor the 5<sup>th</sup> Annual Golf Charity Classic on August 27, 2024. This commitment will be utilized by the Service CU Impact Foundation to support veteran organizations across New England and nationwide thanks to our partnership with the Robert Irvine Foundation. We appreciate your support!

(Sponsoring Organization)		he	ereby pledges to the	Service CU	
		hereby pledges to the Service CU to enroll as a (sponsorship category)			
					эt
the 5 <sup>th</sup> Annual Golf Charity sponsorship deck.					
CONTACT INFORMATION					
Sponsoring Organization (a	as it should be lis	ted)			_
Contact Name		Title/Position_			
Address		City	State	Zip	_
Phone					
PAYMENT INFORMATION	I				
☐ Check enclosed \$_		(payable to: Serv	ice CU Impact Found	dation)	
☐ Please send an inv					
Pledge must be p	aid in full and all	golfers must be regist	tered by August 12,	2024.	

Service CU Impact Foundation, the foundation of Service Credit Union, is a nonprofit 501(c)(3) organization. EIN# 84-3223773. To learn more, visit www.servicecuimpactfoundation.org

Please send completed form to: Sarah Kuhl, Foundation Director | skuhl@servicecu.org